Stony Brook Young Americans for Freedom

Expenses
Food for Club Meetings

Itemized Budget
Speaker William Federer

Honorarium

Hotel

Publicity (Flyers from Kinkos)
Transportation Costs to Stony Brook via Car

YAF T-shirts for Club Members

Speaker James O’ Keefe
Transportation New Jersey to Stony Brook Roundtrip
Publicity (Flyers from Kinkos)

Movie Screening : Fire from the Heartland
Licensing Fee

Free Market Educational Seminar. An Open Forum on the Free Market
This Seminar will feature local economic professional speakers
Free Market Game titled Executive Decision

Requested

200

610
150
100
100
150
100

80
130
100

30

1750

Granted

200

610
150

25
100

100

25

130

100

30

1470












