Stony Brook Young Americans for Freedom			
	Requested	Granted	
Expenses			
Food for Club Meetings	200	200	
Itemized Budget			
Speaker William Federer			
Honorarium	610	610	
Hotel	150	150	
Publicity (Flyers from Kinkos)	100	25	
Transportation Costs to Stony Brook via Car	100	100	
YAF T-shirts for Club Members	150	0	
Speaker James O' Keefe			
Transportation New Jersey to Stony Brook Roundtrip	100	100	
Publicity (Flyers from Kinkos)	80	25	
Movie Screening : Fire from the Heartland			
Licensing Fee	130	130	
Free Market Educational Seminar. An Open Forum on the Free Market	100	100	
This Seminar will feature local economic professional speakers			
Free Market Game titled Executive Decision	30	30	
	1750	1470	